CLASSE TERZA

Pianoforte

Russo
Rollo
Schirinzi

Bray
Greco

Chitarra

Lezzi
Trinchera
Pati

Percussioni

Quarta
Invitto
Orlando
Schirinzi

Brass

Mattia
Rizzo
Nestola
Tarantino
D'Adamo
Ciccarese
Francioso
Rizzo

Copertino, 4 ottobre 2016

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO

San Giuseppe da Copertino

Elenco alunni di strumento

Giulia
Rachele
Erika
Sara

Alessio

Alberto
Luca

Desiree

sharon
Alessandra
Giulia
Marika

Mazzotta
Helbert
Riccardo
Davide
Giuseppe
Antonio
Nicolo'
Giuseppe

3°D
3°E
3°C
3°D

3°C
3°E
3°D

3°B
3°A
3°B
3°A
3°B
3°B
3°A
3°A

La Commissione




